211ThreelineGroup.com
WATERPROOF FIXTURESHIGHBAYS ATEX
LUMINAIRES ÉTANCHESCLOCHES ATEX
H
ig
hB
ay
s

N
G
· L
IG
H
T
IN
G· LIGHTING· LIGHTIN
G
185 actual lm/W
185 lm/W réels
0-10V DIMMABLE
RÉGULABLE 0-10V
 OPTIONS K
N
HBT1005760 * B  5700K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 60°
HBT1004060 * B  4000K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 60°
HBT1005790 * B  5700K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 90°
HBT1004090 * B  4000K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 90°
HBT10057120 * B  5700K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 120°
HBT10040120 * B  4000K 100 W 20500 lm 18500 lm 120°
HBT1505760 * B  5700K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 60°
HBT1504060 * B  4000K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 60°
HBT1505790 * B  5700K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 90°
HBT1504090 * B  4000K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 90°
HBT15057120 * B  5700K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 120°
HBT15040120 * B  4000K 150 W 30750 lm 27750 lm 120°
* Dimming Opt.
* Dimming Opt.
* Optional
* Optional

 m
m
78
 m
m
Ø 300 mm
65
 m
m
78
 m
m
Ø 300 mm
 OPTIONS K
N
HBT2005760 * B  5700K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 60°
HBT2004060 * B  4000K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 60°
HBT2005790 * B  5700K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 90°
HBT2004090 * B  4000K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 90°
HBT20057120 * B  5700K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 120°
HBT20040120 * B  4000K 200 W 41000 lm 37000 lm 120°
0-10V/DA
Ref. ZIGBEE-010V
Ref. RFAHBT Ref. ASHBT
100-277Vac

 m
m
Ø 300 mm
64
 m
m
77
 m
m
Ø 300 mm
• Optional
Ref. WCIP65 Ref. RFAHBT Ref. ASHBI ANTI-VANDAL
GRILLE
 OPTIONS K
N
HBI10057120 * B  5700K 100 W 16000 lm 14000 lm 120°
HBI10040120 * B  4000K 100 W 16000 lm 14000 lm 120°
HBI15057120 * B  5700K 150 W 24000 lm 21000 lm 120°
HBI15040120 * B  4000K 150 W 24000 lm 21000 lm 120°
HBI20057120 * B  5700K 200 W 32000 lm 28000 lm 120°
HBI20040120 * B  4000K 200 W 32000 lm 28000 lm 120°
* Optional
AV	 Anti-Vandal grille
CRI
>80